LACEY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

2017

CUT-OFF DATES
Meeting Dates & Submission Cut-Off Dates

for

REGULAR/WORKSHOP

Regular/Workshop Meetings

CUT-OFF for ALL PAPERWORK

MEETING DATES 12:00 NOON

Wednesday, January 4, 2017

CUT-QFF DATES for NOTICES & PUBLICATIONS
(10 Days Prior to Hearing)

Wednesday, December 14, 2016
Maonday, February 6, 2017

Sunday, December 25, 2016

Wednesday, January 11, 2017
Monday, March 6, 2017

Friday, January 27, 2017

Wednesday, February 3, 2017
Monday, April 3, 2017

Friday, February 24, 2017

Wednesday, March 8, 2017
Monday, May 1, 2017

Friday, March 24, 2017

Wednesday, April 12, 2017
Monday June 5, 2017

friday, April 21, 2017

Wednesday, May 10, 2017
Monday, July 3, 2017

Wednesday, June 14, 2017
Monday, August 7, 2017

Friday, May 26, 2017
Friday, June 23, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017
Wednesday, September 6, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017

Wednesday, August 9, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017

Sunday, August 27, 2017

Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Wednesday, November 8, 2017

Friday, September 22, 2017

Wednesday, October 11, 2017
Menday, December 4, 2017

Sunday, October 29, 2017

Wednesday, November 8, 2017

Wednesday, January 3, 2018

Friday, November 24, 2017

Wednesday, December 13, 2017

Sunday, December 24, 2017

The MEETINGS ARE HELD: At the Municipal Building
TIME: 7:00 PM

revigad 12-29-2017

Susan Connor
Secretary to the Board
(609) 693-1100 Ext. 2251
Email: lacey.landuse@laceytownship.org




